None of the Directors/ Key Managerial Personnel of the Company/ their relatives is/ are, in any way,
concerned or interested, financially or otherwise, in the resolution set out at Item no. 1 of this Notice except
to the extent of their respective shareholding entitlements in the Company, if any.

The Board of Directors recommends the resolutions as set out in Item No. 1 of this notice for the issue of

equity shares on a preferential basis, to the proposed allottees by way of Special Resolution.

Date: 28th December 2023

Place: Mumbai

by order of the board of
Hazoor Multi Projects Limited

or

Swaminath Chhotelal Jaiswar
Company Secretary and Compliance O

Annexure-A

Shareholding Pattern of the issuer before and after the preferential issue

Equity

Pre-Issue Shareholding shares to Post Issue Shareholding
be allotted

Category No, of fully No, of Partly No. of fully No. of

paid up paid-up Total no. M Partly paid- Total no.
equity equity % Isharesheld | Pee ea, 6% up equity) «= ~—|sharesheld |
shares held Shares held

A) Promoter Shareholding

Indian

a) Individuals & HUF 917,391 6.05|- 917,391 6.03 |- 917,391 4.44 = - 917,391 4.43
b} Body Corporates 3,030,286 19.99}- 3,030,286 19.90]- 3,030,286 14.67 - -| 3,030,286 14.62
c} Any Other(specify) - - - - 0 - - - - = =
Sub Total (A)(1) 3,947,677 26.04|- 3,947,677 25.93 |- 3,947,677 19.11 " * 3,947,677 19.05
2) Foreign Promoters - 0}- - 0.00

otal Promoter Shareholding! 3,947,677 26.04|- 3,947,677| 25.93 |- 3,947,677 19.11 - -| 3,947,677] 19.05
8) Public Shareholding

B1) Institutional Investors 806,000 5.32]- 806,000 5.29 3,800,000 4,606,000 22.29) - - 4,606,000 22.22

B2) Central Govt./Stat 7 fl : L “ ! |
Govt /POI 1 ] 7 .
B3 Others

a) Individuals 7,630,823 50.34 26,414 40.59 7,697,237 50.29 975,000 8,605,823 44.07 26,414 40.59 8,632,237 41.65
b) Body Corporate 2,213,280 14.60 32,748 50.32 2,246,028 14.75 725,000 2,938,280 11.90 32,748 50.32 2,971,028 14,34

c}Others (Including NRI, | Clearing Members, HUF, LLP) 562,139 3.71 5,919 9.09 568,058) 3.73)- 562,139 2.72 5,919 9.09 568,058 2.74

ete 11,212,242 73.96 65,081 100} 11,277,323] 74.07} 5,500,000] —-16,712,242 80.89] 65,081 100] 16,777,323| 80.95
C) Non-Promoter - Non-

Public i i 7 7 | “| 1 - i 1 i
Grand Total (A+B+C) 15,159,919 100 65,081 100) 15,225,000 100/ 5,500,000 20,659,919 100 65,081 100) 20,725,000 100.00

Notes:

(1) The pre-issue shareholding pattern is as on the latest shareholding pattern quarter ended September 30, 2023

(2) Post shareholding structure may change depending upon any other corporate action in between.